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Sub.: Reply to RTI Query by Shri Omprakash kumar, Delhi.

Query 1. | How many posts of AET is vacant in POWERGRID at present?

Reply 1. | Information regarding the same has been provided to you in our reply
against your RTI Registration no. PGCIL/R/E/21/00051.

Query 2. | How many posts of AET (Electronics) is vacant in POWERGRID at
present?

Reply 2. | Same as reply 1.

Query 3. | How many posts of AET (Electrical) is vacant in POWERGRID at
present?

Reply 3. |34

Query4. |How many posts of AET (Computer Science) is vacant in
POWERGRID at present?

Reply 4. | Nil.

Query 5. | How many posts of AET (Civil) is vacant in POWERGRID at present?

Reply 5. |10

Query 6. | How many posts of ET is vacant in POWERGRID at present?

Reply 6. |53

Query 7. | How many post of ET (Electronics) is vacant in POWERGRID at
present?

Reply 7. | Same as reply 1.

Query 8. | How many post of ET (Civil) is vacant in POWERGRID at present?

Reply 8. | Nil.

Query 9. | How many post of ET (Electrical) is vacant in POWERGRID at
present?

Reply 9. |53




